Advancing Infrastructﬂré
Press Release
Press Contact:
Christine Byrne
+1 203 805 0432
Christine.Byrne@bentley.com
Follow us on Twitter:
(@BentleySystems

Bentley Systems Enhances SYNCHRO Construction Management Solution
with New Capabilities and Applications

Advancements in 4D/5D Models and Addition of Cost and Performance Management Make
Model-based Construction Projects Easier to Deliver

EXTON, Pa. — Nov. 10, 2022 — Bentley Systems, Incorporated (Nasdaq: BSY), the infrastructure
engineering software company, today announced advancements to its construction management
solution with enhancements to SYNCHRO 4D and the addition of SYNCHRO Cost and
SYNCHRO Perform applications. The new advancements and portfolio expansion enable
construction firms to transform how they plan, manage, and execute their projects.

“SYNCHRO helps The Lane Construction Corporation have access to all our project-level data.
Our field and corporate managers, along with the executives who lead them, now have timely
access to critical business information through SYNCHRO,” said Andy Kaiyala, former vice
president of bid development, The Lane Construction Corporation. “It is access to this information
that helps improve forward-looking decision-making. Our industry has been far too reliant on
backward-looking reports and analysis. It is time to start looking ahead and planning for success.
SYNCHRO helps us make a plan that we can rely on.”

SYNCHRO 4D now offers advanced 4D/5D model authoring with leading-edge model-splitting
tools to create constructible components, assignment of construction attributes to the model, mixed
reality modeling, construction geometry placement, and web and mobile access to improve team
collaboration, status updates, and progress reporting from the field. The addition of SYNCHRO
Cost helps project teams control budgets and track financial progress throughout the contract with
support for multicontract capture, payment application tracking, and change order management,
minimizing financial risk and maximizing project profits. SYNCHRO Perform enables
construction performance management including the ability to capture daily progress quantities,


http://twitter.com/BentleySystems

diaries, unplanned events, timesheets, tickets, and estimated field costs to provide the shortest
cycle time for project feedback and productivity insights.

Construction firms are striving to deliver more complex projects, address resource gaps and
supply chain disruptions, and manage data transparency issues while trying to win more work,
manage risk, and deliver profitability. SYNCHRO’s advancements in leveraging 4D/5D models
with web access for team collaboration, performance management for progress tracking and
reporting, and cost management to minimize risk and maximize profits will transform the way
projects are planned and delivered — with digitized workflows to address these challenges.

Leading-edge construction firms are using 4D models to build and optimize schedules and
communicate sequencing and staging in a virtual environment. Digital rehearsals are a core part
of their planning process to ensure resources are optimized, reducing rework and increasing
safety. With the enhancements to SYNCHRO 4D, the accessibility and value of the 4D model is
extended to more project stakeholders. The new capabilities improve communication and
coordination of optimized plans, enabling real-time collaboration and model-based field-
collected data to ensure projects stay on track.

“Construction teams need to ensure that they are in control of both the schedule and costs of their
projects,” said Rich Humphrey, vice president of construction at Bentley Systems. “The addition
of SYNCHRO Cost and SYNCHRO Perform extends SYNCHRO’s industry leading 4D
scheduling and project management solutions to include more capabilities to help contractors
manage their costs and effectively connect the planning and tracking of costs and schedule. Time
is money and we want project teams to save more of both with SYNCHRO.”

SYNCHRO Cost works with SYNCHRO 4D’s model-based quantity take-off, which includes
model splitting to generate constructible components complete with work breakdown structure
and cost codes so that estimators can quickly and accurately generate estimates. Moreover,
SYNCHRO Cost can control contract changes and simplify payment applications, tracking line
items and percentage complete against a schedule of values.

SYNCHRO Cost leverages the performance data in SYNCHRO Perform so project teams can
manage and leverage field performance data to gain an accurate picture of actual costs from the
field to compare to planned costs and schedule, delivering a complete view of the project’s
performance. These digital workflows better connect the office and job site with real-time
information. Supplementing contracts and change orders with evidentiary documents and images
can prove invaluable in avoiding contract disputes.

With daily, clear line-of-sight into the management of all site resources from staff, sub-
contractors, and equipment, SYNCHRO Perform fills the gaps between end-of-month financial
reporting cycles. And, with project leadership potentially at a disadvantage when it comes to



decision-making due to delays in progress capture and errors in data entry, SYNCHRO Perform
provides a timely source of truth for all performance management data and metrics, so that
project leadership knows the health of every project. Construction-specific features capture daily
progress quantities, diaries, unplanned events, timesheets, tickets, and estimated costs from field
personnel, providing leadership with the timely data they need to make informed decisions.

SYNCHRO supports the entire heavy civil construction project lifecycle, empowering firms going
digital with real-time insight into the performance, productivity, and financial health of their
projects to make more-informed, data-driven decisions. Project teams stay connected and become
collaborative with simple mobile and web interfaces for office-to-field workflows.

Image 1:
.- ®  CTRL4D-Wekiva 5 ]
B smcrroconro St TRAEEE o ¢ o @®
& sthedule &

Geometryinstancefy62
0] [2-8D e

Pnysical Object
v Selecled lemis)
Code

Mods!
SYNCHRO Physical M.

Model Tree

User Lanel

el

Inspections @ @ p e D@ o Category
SYNCHRO Defaui Ca
=] > v @ Wekiva l
Schedute @~ @ SYNCHRO Physical Model
= @ v @ SYNCHRO Default Category
Bunning @ ~ @ Physical Object(27)
@ > @ 003 Ramp.bim [2-63]
1N ® @ Area 1 [2BIN]
Dashboards =3 @ Area2[257]
]
@ Scope: | Eiement v @ O
m |- | Reset ‘ | > Day Week 5
February 2021 March 2021 April 2021 May 2021
Id Task name. Start time.
25-31 01-07 |0B-14 15.21 22.28 01-07 ©08-14 15.21 2278 29.04 05-11 12-18 19.25 26.02 03-09 10-16 17-23 24-30
5T00440 [ Girder 8 Dec 23, 2020, 2:00:PM
B2-P1-050 [ F/Prs, B2 -Deck Span 1 Feb 08, 2021, B:00:AM
B2-P1-010 [ CureConc, B2-5R 429 Mar 15, 2021, 8:00:AM
y

~ B2-P1-040 (Z 3 F/PIS, B2- App Slabs/B Mar 12, 2021, B:00:AM

Administration

Caption: Virtual construction, planning, and model-based workflows from the field to office.
Image courtesy of Bentley Systems.


https://cdn2.webdamdb.com/1280_EtpRGURoPIS75QNb.png?1667485162
https://cdn2.webdamdb.com/1280_EtpRGURoPIS75QNb.png?1667485162
https://cdn2.webdamdb.com/1280_EtpRGURoPIS75QNb.png?1667485162

Image 2

42

< YNCHR | 2 @
B sarro oo A ——— > ©
PA-D0001: September 2021 Payment Application
@ This is an older version of this Payment Application. Click hare 10 see the newer version - PA0D001.1
v Payment Application detalls Audit trai
Contract Sta
CON-00001: [Prime] Interstate 5 Improvement @ Externally rejected Payment Application Summary (] Contract adjustments as of Sep 13, 2021, 4:36:05 PM (]
Contract
PA.00001 sublotal $64.700,00 EMROURE: Dursfan.
Payment periad from Payment period to Original contract $10,000,000.00 365 Calendar days
Sep1, 2021 Sep 30, 2021
b B Retainage held (5%} $3.235.00 Approved changes $9980.00 5 Calendar days
Pestiighiod, Contract thru last $10,009.980.00 370 Calendar days
Sept. Pay App.
Retalnage released: $0.00
Payment progress as of Sep 13, 2021, 4:36:05 PM
PA-0000T total: $61,465.00
Amount %
Paid thru last $0.00 0.00%
Retainage held thru last $0.00 0.00%
Retainage released thru last $0.00 0.00%
v schedule of values Thrulast load date: Sep 13, 2021, 4:36:05 PM
sov Amount this QTY this # this Amount Qmy
Description Y Unit Unit price Torsl
nems T ¥ & B period period period thru last thru last n
Excavation & Trenching 20 o $3,000.00 $60,000.00 20 100% $0.00 0
2 Asphalt Paving 20 ™ $1.000.00 $600.00 06 % $0.00 o]
3 Striping 60 s $30.00 $1,800.00 $70000 2333 388 s0.00 0
Remove existing sidewalk 200 SF $6.00 $3,000.00 500 125% s0.00 0
PCO-00001 Rebar and formwork 200 sE $1.00 40000 00 100% 5000 0

Close

Caption: Manage construction contracts, budgets, and change orders. Image courtesy of Bentley

Systems.

Image 3

Admin d Road and Rail v

.
SYNCHRO™
=] Perform

Home

Home
Dashboards
Praject Groups
Project Tags

Lsaderboards

Site.

Boards

Tasks

Activi

Events
Progress
Resources
Attendance
Time & Usage
Dockets
Rosters
Reports

Mobile

# Period [Planned - Labour] e Period [Earned - Labour] = Period [Actual - Labour]

10K

oK

IENTTTFTN

251,864

Revised Budget Labour At
Complete

251,864

Revised Planned Labour

182,450

Revised Eamed Labour

Discipiine

010 Siteworks
020 Foundations

24,487.00
16,707.00

030 Structural Steel 1,504.00 1,504.0
040 Equipment Install 95,786.00 95,785.0
050 Piping Fabrication & Installation 6,575.00 6,575.0
060 Buildings 4,660.00 4.660.0

080 Electrical and Instrumentation 102,146.00 102,146.0

Cumulative [Planned - Labour] — Cumulative [Earned - Labour]

il r‘ mwlﬂl

May

198,356

Actual Labour

72.4%

% Complete

244870 245758 01-Oct-2019

16,7070 135183 13-Feb-2020
1191 471585 09-Mar-2020
927363 93,792.0 088 12-var-2020
57024 11,0634 1-Apr-2020
24460 39234 = 03-Jun-2020

I 27-~pr-2020

0.

Cumulative [Actual - Labour]
300K

250K

200K

150K

3

|I‘m,l M,
Nov 2020

Schedule Performance Index

| |
072 099

Labour Performance Index

15-Oct-2019 01-Cct-2019 24-Apr-2020

09-Mar-2020 06-Aug-2020
12-Mar-2020 07-Aug-2020
11-Apr-2020 23-Sep-2020
27-Apr-2020 22-Sep-2020
16-Jun-2020 06-0ct-2020

05-May-2020 15-Jan-2021



https://cdn2.webdamdb.com/1280_cczpJf6Wokx41oo4.jpg?1667485160
https://cdn2.webdamdb.com/1280_AL68MoqqT4i76Iqz.png?1667485161
https://cdn2.webdamdb.com/1280_cczpJf6Wokx41oo4.jpg?1667485160
https://cdn2.webdamdb.com/1280_AL68MoqqT4i76Iqz.png?1667485161

Caption: Manage construction project performance, progress, and resources. Image courtesy of
Bentley Systems.

Get to know SYNCHRO
Video:

https://players.brightcove.net/5209582030001/t50zJO1Zh_default/index.html?videold=63095474
76112

Caption: Digital construction management for heavy civil infrastructure projects.

H

About Bentley Systems

Bentley Systems (Nasdaq: BSY) is the infrastructure engineering software company. We
provide innovative software to advance the world’s infrastructure — sustaining both the global
economy and environment. Our industry-leading software solutions are used by professionals,
and organizations of every size, for the design, construction, and operations of roads and bridges,
rail and transit, water and wastewater, public works and utilities, buildings and campuses,
mining, and industrial facilities. Our offerings include MicroStation-based applications for
modeling and simulation, ProjectWise for project delivery, AssetWise for asset and network
performance, Seequent’s leading geoprofessional software portfolio, and the i7win platform for
infrastructure digital twins. Bentley Systems employs more than 4,500 colleagues and generates
annual revenues of approximately $1 billion in 186 countries.

www.bentley.com

© 2022 Bentley Systems, Incorporated. Bentley, the Bentley logo, AssetWise, iTwin, MicroStation, ProjectWise,
Seequent, SYNCHRO, SYNCHRO 4D, SYNCHRO Control, SYNCHRO Cost, and SYNCHRO Perform are either
registered or unregistered trademarks or service marks of Bentley Systems, Incorporated or one of its direct or
indirect wholly owned subsidiaries. All other brands and product names are trademarks of their respective owners.


https://players.brightcove.net/5209582030001/t50zJOlZh_default/index.html?videoId=6309547476112
https://players.brightcove.net/5209582030001/t50zJOlZh_default/index.html?videoId=6309547476112
http://www.bentley.com/

	Press Release

